
Scholarships Geared Towards Students of Color 

Organization Scholarship Site 
Alpha Kappa Alpha https://akaeaf.org/scholarships  
American Psychological Association https://www.apa.org/about/awards  
American Political Science Association https://apsanet.org/fls  
Astronaut Scholarship Foundation https://astronautscholarship.org/scholarshipprogram.html  
Automotive Hall of Fame Scholarship https://www.automotivehalloffame.org/scholarships/  
Boeing https://www.boeing.com/principles/university-relations.page  
Burger King https://www.burgerkingfoundation.org/programs/burger-king-sm-scholars  
California Teachers Association https://www.cta.org/for-educators/scholarships-awards  
Chicana Latina Foundation https://chicanalatina.org/programs/scholarships/  
Coca Cola https://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/  
College Board https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/pay-for-college/scholarship-search  
College Lake County https://www.clcillinois.edu/paying-for-college/financial-aid/types-of-financial-

aid/clc-foundation-scholarships/types-of-foundation-scholarships  
College Scholarships http://www.collegescholarships.org/our-scholarships/  
Discover Bank https://www.discover.com/student-loans/college-planning/scholarships/award  
Fast Web https://www.fastweb.com/  
Federal Student Aid (U.S. Department of Ed.) https://studentaid.gov/understand-aid/types/scholarships  
Fed Money https://fedmoney.org/grants  
Finaid https://finaid.org/scholarships/  
Financial Aid Finder https://www.financialaidfinder.com/scholarships/find-a-scholarship/  
Hispanic Scholarship Fund https://www.hsf.net/scholarship  
International Education Financial Aid https://www.iefa.org/  
IES Abroad https://www.iesabroad.org/scholarships-aid  
Jackie Robinson Foundation https://jackierobinson.org/  
League of United Latin American Citizens https://lulac.org/programs/education/scholarships/  
Leonard Perryman Scholarship https://www.resourceumc.org/en/content/leonard-m-perryman-communications-

scholarship  
Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation https://www.mcsf.org/apply/eligibility/  
Maryland Agricultural Education Foundation 
(MAEF) 

https://maefonline.com/home/student-center/scholarships/  
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McDonald’s https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/community/hacer/financial-guide.html  
Mexican American Legal Defense and 
Educational Fund (MALDEF) 

https://www.maldef.org/resources/scholarship-resources/  

National Association of Black Journalists https://nabjonline.org/student-services/scholarships/  
National Action Council for Minorities in 
Engineering (NACME) 

https://www.nacme.org/scholarships  

National Black MBA Association https://nbmbaa.org/scholarships/  
National Center for Farmworker Health http://www.ncfh.org/scholarships.html  
National Collegiate Athletic Association  https://www.ncaa.org/sports/2014/10/6/scholarships.aspx  
National Inventors Hall of Fame https://www.invent.org/collegiate-inventors/apply  
PDK International https://pdkintl.org/scholarship-ov/  
PFLAG https://pflag.org/localpflagscholarshipprograms  
Ron Brown Scholar Program https://ronbrown.org/  
Sallie Mae Bank https://www.salliemae.com/about/scholarship-opportunities/  
Scholarship Academy https://www.scholarshipacademy.org/online/the-virtual-scholarship-center-2/  
Scholarship America https://scholarshipamerica.org/students/browse-scholarships/  
Scholarship Search https://www.scholarships.com/  
Siemens Limited https://new.siemens.com/in/en/company/sustainability/corporate-

citizenship/siemens-scholarship-program.html  
Siemons Limited Merit Scholarship https://new.siemens.com/us/en/company/about/usa-

foundations/programs.html#WorkforceDevelopment  
Society of Women Engineers https://swe.org/scholarships/  
State Farm Foundation Scholarship https://www.statefarm.com/retirees/foundation-scholarship-program  
The Corella & Bertram F. Bonner Foundation http://www.bonner.org/   
The Harry S. Truman Scholarship Foundation https://www.truman.gov/  
United Methodist Higher Education 
Foundation 

https://www.umhef.org/scholarships/  

United Negro College Fund https://uncf.org/scholarships  
University of Washington Database https://new.expo.uw.edu/expo/scholarships/lagrant  
U.S. Army https://www.goarmy.com/careers-and-jobs/find-your-path/army- 

officers/rotc/scholarships.html  
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